
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Motion awarding Amendment No. 2 to a contract with Freese and Nichols, Inc. for engineering
services to design and prepare construction documents for Spillway Electrical Upgrades, Outlet
Tower Improvements, new maintenance facility and other safety and maintenance improvements at
the Choke Canyon Dam in the amount of $600,330, for a total contract value not to exceed $648,482,
effective upon issuance of notice to proceed, with funding approved and available from Water Supply
2020 Capital Improvement Program Budget.

File #: 20-0109, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/21/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

